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Ti-ann Dalziel ti-ann.dalziel@acu.edu.au

Dr Michele Willsher michele.willsher@batchelor.edu.au

Dr Sarah Long slong@bond.edu.au 

Marlene Page ltgrants-awards@cqu.edu.au

Professor Michael Sankey michael.sankey@cdu.edu.au

Dr Denise Wood dwood@csu.edu.au

Rachel Lattimore rachel.lattimore@curtin.edu.au 

Associate Professor 
Barbie Panther 

barbie.panther@deakin.edu.au 

Wendy Varcoe clt@ecu.edu.au 

Associate Professor 
Nina Fotinatos 

n.fotinatos@federation.edu.au

Anna Smith anna.smith@flinders.edu.au 

Leigh Sawyer awards-sec@griffith.edu.au 

Dr Andrea Lynch andrea.lynch@jcu.edu.au

Belinda Thompson B.Thompson@latrobe.edu.au
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Alexandra Velleley LToperations@mq.edu.au

TBC TBC 

Rosie Mackay mea@monash.edu 

Professor Abby Cathcart qalt@qut.edu.au 

Ann Standish LT.rewards.recognition@rmit.edu.au

Dr Mieke Witsel mieke.witsel@scu.edu.au

Associate Professor 
Gerry Rayner

grayner@swin.edu.au

Tim Grace promotingexcellence@anu.edu.au 

Emily Kemp teachexcellence@adelaide.edu.au 

Nina Grange nina.grange@unimelb.edu.au 

Lyn Marks lyn.marks@nd.edu.au 

Michelle Quinn teaching.awards@uq.edu.au 

Danny Liu danny.liu@sydney.edu.au

Rebecca Stuart-Coombe rebecca.stuart-coombe@uwa.edu.au 

Professor Kylie Readman kylie.readman@murdoch.edu.au
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TBC TBC 

Professor Tania Broadley UCTeachingAwards@canberra.edu.au

Associate Professor 
Mitchell Parkes  

mparkes2@une.edu.au

Kristin Turnbull landtgrants@unsw.edu.au 

Leanne Vaughan Awards@newcastle.edu.au

Dr Ruth Fazakerley ruth.fazakerley@unisa.edu.au 

Professor Christy Collis teachingexcellenceatusq@usq.edu.au 

Tamzen Jeanneret awards.grants@utas.edu.au 

Professor Jo McKenzie Jo.mckenzie@uts.edu.au 

Dionne Amato Ali damatoal@usc.edu.au

Natalie Miller grants-awards@uow.edu.au

Sharon Short s.short@westernsydney.edu.au

Marianne Samulis grantsandawards@vu.edu.au 




